WILD YAM GINGER- wild yam ginger spray Uriel Pharmacy Inc

Disclaimer: This homeopathic product has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration for safety or efficacy. FDA is not aware of scientific evidence to support homeopathy as effective.

Wild Yam Ginger Spray- 1 oz.

Directions: ONLY FOR USE AS A NASAL SPRAY.

Use before bedtime. Ages 12 and older: 1-2 sprays. Ages 2-11: 1 spray. Under age 2: Consult a doctor.

Active Ingredients: Dioscorea villosa (Wild yam) 2X, Zingiberis (Ginger) 2X

Inactive Ingredients: Distilled water, Sodium chloride, Grapefruit seed extract

Use: Temporary relief of snoring.

KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

Warnings: Claims based on traditional homeopathic practice, not accepted medical evidence. Not FDA evaluated. Do not use if allergic to any ingredient. Consult a doctor before use for serious conditions or if conditions worsen or persist. If pregnant or nursing, consult a doctor before use. Do not use if safety seals on box are broken or missing.

SHAKE WELL BEFORE USE. REFRIGERATE AFTER OPENING. USE WITHIN 30 DAYS OF OPENING.

Questions? Call 866.642.2858 Uriel, East Troy, WI 53120 www.urielpharmacy.com



Active Ingredient/Active Moiety						
Ingredient Name	Basis of Strength	Strength				
DIOSCOREA VILLOSA ROOT (UNII: IWY3IWX2G8) (DIOSCOREA VILLOSA ROOT - UNII:IWY3IWX2G8)	DIOSCOREA VILLOSA ROOT	2 [hp_X]				
GINGER (UNII: C5529G5JPQ) (GINGER - UNII:C5529G5JPQ)	GINGER	2 [hp_X]				

NDC:48951-9279

Inactive Ingredients						
	Strength					
WATER (UNII: 059Q)						
SODIUM CHLORIDI						
CITRUS PARADISI S						
Packaging # Item Code	Package Description	Marketing Start	Marketing End			
	i uckage Description	Date	Date			
1 NDC:48951-9279- 2	360 in 1 BOTTLE, SPRAY; Type 0: Not a Combination Product	09/01/2009				
Marketing In	formation					
Marketing In Marketing Categ		Marketing Start Date	Marketing End Date			

Labeler - Uriel Pharmacy Inc (043471163)

Establishment

Name	Address	ID/FEI	Business Operations
Uriel Pharmacy Inc		043471163	manufacture(48951-9279)

Revised: 5/2018

Uriel Pharmacy Inc